EPW Series IOM
GAS FIRED Pool Heater
1,000,000 – 1,500,000 – 2,000,000 -2,600,000-3,300,000-4,200,000 BTU/H
EPPMAN2015
Report No. 246577-2169600
Project No. 70040520 - 114
INSTALLATION& OPERATION MANUAL
Warning:

         42
           66
           70
          81
          77
           116
           116
EPW4200          46            78           88            124
2.4-UNITS WEIGTH AND WATER
CONTENT
MODEL WEIGTH lb
WATER
CONTENT Gal
Min. Relief Valve
Capacity Ib/hr
EPW1000 1100 30 1000
EPW1500 1500 45 1500
EPW2000 1950 60 2000
EPW2600 2400 80 2600
EPW3300/3300L 2640 90 3300
EPW4200 3740 120 4200
9
Unit Models
EPW1000 EPW1500 EPW2000 EPW2600
EPW3300